台灣黑馬牌 量規類 GAUGE & TOOL METROLOGY
D1
台灣黑馬牌 量規類 GAUGE & TOOL METROLOGY
D2
台灣黑馬牌 量規類 GAUGE & TOOL METROLOGY
D3
◇ 電子式外徑快測規 Electronic Digit Outside Snap Gauge
型號

Specification
訂購範例
Example of Order
ITP-M*P
ISO 公制螺紋塞規
ISO Metric Thread Plug Gauge
ITP-M10*1.0 6H
ITR-M*P
ISO 公制螺紋環規
ISO Metric Thread Ring Gauge
ITR-M10*1.0 6g
JTP-M*P
JIS 公制螺紋塞規
JIS Metric Thread Plug Gauge
JTP-M10*1.0
JTR-M*P
JIS 公制螺紋環規
JIS Metric Thread Ring Gauge
M2~M100
JTR-M10*1.0
TP-D*N
美制螺紋塞規
Unified Thread Plug Gauge
UTP-½”*13UNC
TR-D*N
美制螺紋環規
Unified Thread Ring Gauge
No.4~4”
UTR-½”*20UNF
TTP-D*N
NPT 推拔管螺紋塞規
NPT Taper Thread Plug Gauge
TTP-1”*11½NPT
TTR-D*N
NPT 推拔管螺紋環規
NPT Taper Thread Ring Gauge
1/16”~6”
TTR-1”*11½NPT
TTPF-D*N
NPTF 推拔管螺紋塞規
NPTF Taper Thread Plug Gauge
TTP-1”*11½NPTF
TTRF-D*N
NPTF 推拔管螺紋環規
NPTF Taper Thread Ring Gauge
11/16”~4”
TTR-1”*11½NPTF
I.S 推拔螺紋規 I.S Taper Thread Gauge (B.S.P.T)
B.S 機車螺紋規 B.S Cycle Thread Gauge
B.S.P/B.S.P.F 螺紋規 B.S.P/B.S.P.F Thread Gauge
BSW/BSF 螺紋規 BSW/BSF Thread Gauge
B.A 英國國協螺紋規  British Association Thread Gauge
台灣黑馬牌 量規類 GAUGE & TOOL METROLOGY
D9